
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 57 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37132916 7PSSDB 15.45 4.30 66.43

37132933 P11 - 93647 10PSSDA 15.54 3.95 61.38

37132958 P11 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 15.50 3.95 61.22

37132970 P11 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.52 5.70 88.46

37132996 P11 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 15.52 3.95 61.30

37133003 P11 - (112486) MCAT Deer Park 7PSSDB 15.49 7.30 113.08

72045295 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 10PSSDA 15.22 6.15 93.60

72045312 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 15.45 3.45 53.30

72045319 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.73 4.30 67.64

72045329 P15 - (110217) Rice University Mcnair Expansion 10PSSDA 15.72 5.20 81.74

72045343 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 15.76 3.25 51.22

72045349 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.75 3.25 51.19

72045354 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 10PSSDA 15.77 6.15 96.99

72045373 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.66 4.30 67.34

72045384 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.69 3.25 50.99

72045391 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 15.49 3.25 50.34

72045410 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.51 3.25 50.41

72045413 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.57 3.25 50.60

72045421 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 15.54 3.25 50.50

72045437 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.47 3.25 50.28

72045441 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.55 4.30 66.86

72045451 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.44 3.25 50.18

72045460 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.52 3.25 50.44

72045469 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.44 4.30 66.39

72045480 P15 - (102436) LOWER KIRBY LATERAL 4 STORM PROJECT 7PSSDB 15.55 3.95 61.42

72045490 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.52 3.25 50.44

72045498 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.47 5.45 84.31

72045503 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 15.85 4.70 74.50

72045518 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.69 4.30 67.47

72045531 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.78 3.25 51.28

72045540 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 15.79 4.30 67.90

72045551 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.76 3.25 51.22

72045559 P15 - (102436) LOWER KIRBY LATERAL 4 STORM PROJECT 7PSSDB 15.72 3.95 62.09

72045567 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.71 3.25 51.06

72045572 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.71 5.45 85.62

72045592 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.73 3.25 51.12
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72045594 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.74 3.25 51.16

72045602 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 15.70 4.30 67.51

72045617 P15 - (88535) HPD Bunker & Relocation Facility 5PSSDB 15.71 4.90 76.98

72045622 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 15.51 4.70 72.90

72045632 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 15.57 3.25 50.60

72045644 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 15.50 4.70 72.85

72045660 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 15.52 4.70 72.94

72045670 P15 - (102436) LOWER KIRBY LATERAL 4 STORM PROJECT 7PSSDB 15.59 3.95 61.58

72045679 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 15.52 4.70 72.94

72045690 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.48 5.45 84.37

72045707 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 15.46 4.70 72.66

72045723 P15 - (99353) On Energy Spencer 7PSSDB 15.52 5.95 92.34

72045734 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.60 3.25 50.70

72045740 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.65 3.25 50.86

72045750 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.64 4.30 67.25

72045762 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.62 3.25 50.76

72045769 P15 - (103555) MD Anderson CSB - Keystone 7PSSDB 15.63 5.20 81.28

72045786 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.61 4.30 67.12

72045802 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.68 4.30 67.42

72045816 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.59 3.25 50.67

72045827 5PSSDB 15.62 3.45 53.89

3699.09

5% -184.95

SUBTOTAL 3514.14

-$467.46

TOTAL $3046.68

P15 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3

Fuel


	09-13-2024 to 09-19-2024



